## Edgar Filing: Imhoff James R JR - Form 4

Form 4	S K JK								
October 15, 2								OMB AF	PROVAL
	<b>UNITED</b>	STATES SI	ECURITIES A Washington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check thi if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 or Form 5	er <b>STATEN</b> 6.	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES						Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									
(Print or Type R	Responses)								
1. Name and A Imhoff Jame	ddress of Reporting	Sy M	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> ambol adison Strategia und [MSP]			0	5. Relationship of Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
(Last) 550 SCIENC	. ,	Aiddle) 3. (N	Date of Earliest Tr Ionth/Day/Year) D/08/2018	ansaction			below)	title 10% X_ Othe below) mer Director	Owner er (specify
	(Street)		If Amendment, Da led(Month/Day/Year	-			6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	one Reporting Per	son
MADISON,							Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porung
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	uired, Disposed of,	, or Beneficial	y Owned
1.Title of Security2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ate, if Transactio Code	4. Securiti n(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	posed and 5	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price \$	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	10/08/2018		J <u>(1)</u>	12,641	D	φ 12.19 (2)	0	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,		Date	Unde Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## Edgar Filing: Imhoff James R JR - Form 4

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Imhoff James R JR 550 SCIENCE DRIVE MADISON, WI 53711				Former Director		
Signatures						
James R. Imhoff by KST	10/15/201	.8				
**Signature of Reporting	Date					

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This transaction is a result of a fund merger. Transfer agent records were finalized on 10/11/2018.
- (2) Net Asset Value.

Person

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. VALIGN="bottom" ALIGN="center">161,789,011 3,616,896 287,282 16,775,861

Susan R. Salka

163,342,907 2,041,845 308,437 16,775,861

Item 2. The appointment of Deloitte & Touche LLP as the Company s independent registered public accounting firm for the fiscal year ending March 31, 2019 was ratified, having received the following votes:<sup>2</sup>

Votes For 174,312,466 Votes Against 7,821,222

Abstentions 335,362

**Broker Non-Votes** 

**Reporting Owners** 

#### Edgar Filing: Imhoff James R JR - Form 4

Item 3. The proposal to approve, on an advisory basis, the compensation of the Company s named executive officers was approved, having received the following votes:<sup>2</sup>

Votes ForVotes AgainstAbstentionsBroker Non-Votes143,269,21821,882,394541,57716,775,861Item 4. The stockholder-submitted proposal on disclosure of lobbying activities and expenditures was not approved,<br/>having received the following votes:216,775,861

Votes For<br/>62,904,983Votes AgainstAbstentionsBroker Non-Votes62,904,98399,198,2783,589,92816,775,861Item 5. The stockholder-submitted proposal on accelerated vesting of equity awards was not approved, having<br/>received the following votes:2

Votes For<br/>56,076,234Votes Against<br/>108,912,789Abstentions<br/>704,166Broker Non-Votes<br/>16,775,861Item 6. The stockholder-submitted proposal on policy to use GAAP financial metrics for purposes of determining<br/>executive compensation was not approved, having received the following votes:2Broker Non-Votes

Votes For<br/>11,429,585Votes AgainstAbstentionsBroker Non-Votes11,429,585153,593,307670,29716,775,861Item 7. The stockholder-submitted proposal on ownership threshold for calling special meetings of shareholders was<br/>not approved, having received the following votes:216,775,861

Votes For	Votes Against	Abstentions	<b>Broker Non-Votes</b>
77,129,891	87,804,949	758,349	16,775,861

Each of the items considered at the 2018 Annual Meeting is described in further detail in the Definitive Proxy Statement. No item other than the seven items addressed above and described in the Definitive Proxy Statement was submitted at the 2018 Annual Meeting for stockholder action.

- <sup>1</sup> Under the Company s majority voting standard, the election of a nominee required that the nominee receive a majority of the votes cast (that is, the number of votes cast for each nominee had to exceed the number of votes cast against such nominee). Therefore, abstentions and broker non-votes were required to be disregarded and had no effect on the vote results.
- <sup>2</sup> Approval of each proposal with this footnote designation required the affirmative vote of a majority of the shares present, in person or by proxy, and entitled to vote on the proposal at the 2018 Annual Meeting. Therefore, abstentions, which represented shares present and entitled to vote, had the same effect as a vote against the proposal. Broker non-votes, if any, were required to be disregarded and had no effect on the vote results.

### SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Date: July 27, 2018

#### **McKesson Corporation**

By: /s/ Lori A. Schechter Lori A. Schechter

Executive Vice President, General Counsel and

Chief Compliance Officer